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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(98) Bas Vaessen (299) Szymon Staszkiewicz
1 9:02:48.088 2:19.443 1:08.226 1:11.217 1 9:03:13.368 2:27.545 1:12.149 1:15.396
2 9:05:00.369 2:12.281 1:03.338 1:08.943 2 9:05:34.249 2:20.881 1:06.280 1:14.601
3 9:07:10.875 2:10.506 1:02.319 1:08.187 3 9:07:52.688 2:18.439 1:06.320 1:12.119
4 9:09:24.430 2:13.555 1:03.438 1:10.117 4 9:10:16.602 2:23.914 1:10.471 1:13.443
5 9:11:42.470 2:18.040 1:04.218 1:13.822 5 9:12:42.967 2:26.365 1:09.985 1:16.380
6 9:15:07.375 2:24.408 1:10.285 1:14.123
(172) Glen Meier
1 9:02:50.539 2:19.209 1:07.103 1:12.106  (800) Georgi Georgiev
2 9:05:05.778 2:15.239 1:04.691 1:10.548 1 9:03:29.478 2:21.025 1:07.268 1:13.757
3 9:07:19.061 2:13.283 1:03.279 1:10.004 2 9:05:50.667 2:21.189 1:06.847 1:14.342
4 9:09:35.883 2:16.822 1:05.303 1:11.519 3 9:08:14.269 2:23.602 1:06.840 1:16.762
5 9:11:51.429 2:15.546 1:05.848 1:09.698 4 9:12:03.855 3:49.586 1:07.867 2:41.719
6 9:15:47.164 3:55.735 1:20.758 2:34.977 5 9:14:22.923 2:19.068 1:06.517 1:12.551
6 9:16:45.253 2:22.330 1:07.236 1:15.094
(446) Davy Pootjes
1 9:02:55.778 2:19.856 1:07.391 1:12.465  (227) Vincent Gallwitz
2 9:05:12.753 2:16.975 1:05.457 1:11.518 1 9:03:14.775 2:26.881 1:11.040 1:15.841
3 9:07:39.530 2:26.777 1:07.179 1:19.598 2 9:05:34.508 2:19.733 1:05.688 1:14.045
4 9:09:53.976 2:14.446 1:03.722 1:10.724 3 9:07:53.949 2:19.441 1:06.685 1:12.756
5 9:12:36.546 2:42.570 1:21.814 1:20.756 4 9:10:17.086 2:23.137 1:08.266 1:14.871
6 9:16:22.546 3:46.000 1:08.803 2:37.197 5 9:12:37.333 2:20.247 1:07.941 1:12.306
6 9:14:56.597 2:19.264 1:05.797 1:13.467
(131) Tomass Sileika 7 9:17:26.040 2:29.443 1:12.794 1:16.649
1 9:02:53.451 2:18.413 1:06.734 1:11.679
2 9:05:14.660 2:21.209 1:08.241 1:12.968 (532) Lukas Stanislawski
3 9:07:30.197 2:15.537 1:04.187 1:11.350 1 9:03:28.024 2:27.879 1:11.087 1:16.792
4 9:09:48.324 2:18.127 1:03.834 1:14.293 2 9:05:50.265 2:22.241 1:07.266 1:14.975
5 9:12:18.510 2:30.186 1:06.377 1:23.809 3 9:08:09.675 2:19.410 1:06.160 1:13.250
6 9:14:39.067 2:20.557 1:03.326 1:17.231 4 9:10:31.070 2:21.395 1:07.071 1:14.324
7 9:16:53.983 2:14.916 1:03.295 1:11.621 5 9:12:52.240 2:21.170 1:08.475 1:12.695
6 9:17:55.019 5:02.779 1:06.660 3:56.119
(105) Cyril Genot
1 9:02:56.748 2:23.597 1:07.661 1:15.936  (198) Nico Adler
2 9:05:15.862 2:19.114 1:05.623 1:13.491 1 9:03:59.511 2:28.199 1:10.454 1:17.745
3 9:07:32.825 2:16.963 1:04.670 1:12.293 2 9:06:24.371 2:24.860 1:09.778 1:15.082
4 9:09:48.937 2:16.112 1:05.102 1:11.010 3 9:08:46.433 2:22.062 1:07.542 1:14.520
5 9:12:15.886 2:26.949 1:06.411 1:20.538 4 9:13:04.701 4:18.268 1:10.989 3:07.279
6 9:14:41.028 2:25.142 1:05.421 1:19.721 5 9:15:24.228 2:19.527 1:06.877 1:12.650
7 9:16:57.627 2:16.599 1:04.260 1:12.339
(476) Hannes Wegner
(300) Bradley Cox 1 9:03:53.824 2:43.806 1:20.395 1:23.411
1 9:02:54.789 2:19.034 1:06.471 1:12.563 2 9:06:47.926 2:54.102 1:35.740 1:18.362
2 9:05:12.057 2:17.268 1:04.103 1:13.165 3 9:09:11.419 2:23.493 1:09.233 1:14.260
3 9:07:28.708 2:16.651 1:04.852 1:11.799 4 9:11:41.337 2:29.918 1:09.962 1:19.956
4 9:09:46.686 2:17.978 1:04.561 1:13.417 5 9:14:12.656 2:31.319 1:15.956 1:15.363
5 9:12:09.204 2:22.518 1:08.155 1:14.363 6 9:16:32.710 2:20.054 1:07.213 1:12.841
6 9:14:30.242 2:21.038 1:07.873 1:13.165
7 9:17:15.770 2:45.528 1:08.738 1:36.790  (181) Mads Vendelbo
1 9:03:10.524 2:23.533 1:09.223 1:14.310
(711) Dovydas Karka 2 9:05:30.823 2:20.299 1:06.648 1:13.651
1 9:03:17.771 2:25.499 1:11.332 1:14.167 3 9:07:52.072 2:21.249 1:07.410 1:13.839
2 9:05:37.331 2:19.560 1:06.733 1:12.827
3 9:07:54.433 2:17.102 1:05.547 1:11.555 (81) Brian Hsu
4 9:10:29.980 2:35.547 1:07.154 1:28.393 1 9:03:00.148 2:22.278 1:08.116 1:14.162
5 9:12:47.079 2:17.099 1:06.500 1:10.599 2 9:05:20.870 2:20.722 1:06.076 1:14.646
6 9:15:04.443 2:17.364 1:05.154 1:12.210 3 9:07:42.880 2:22.010 1:07.836 1:14.174
7 9:17:32.792 2:28.349 1:08.514 1:19.835 4 9:10:05.254 2:22.374 1:07.545 1:14.829
5 9:13:59.513 3:54.259 1:08.413 2:45.846
(88) Tilo Wittlerbaumer 6 9:16:20.820 2:21.307 1:07.631 1:13.676
1 9:03:09.589 2:25.242 1:10.041 1:15.201
2 9:05:28.735 2:19.146 1:06.248 1:12.898  (191) Lukas Prammer
3 9:07:49.010 2:20.275 1:06.362 1:13.913 1 9:04:15.016 2:57.387 1:43.265 1:14.122
4 9:13:03.886 5:14.876 1:25.270 3:49.606 2 9:07:09.047 2:54.031 1:39.145 1:14.886
5 9:15:21.992 2:18.106 1:06.571 1:11.535 3 9:09:29.827 2:20.780 1:07.835 1:12.945
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
4 9:12:01.626 2:31.799 1:11.115 1:20.684
5 9:14:32.926 2:31.300 1:11.809 1:19.491
6 9:17:30.331 2:57.405 1:13.900 1:43.505
(97) Joey Rock
1 9:03:21.280 2:24.251 1:09.002 1:15.249
2 9:05:52.466 2:31.186 1:08.684 1:22.502
3 9:08:15.755 2:23.289 1:09.225 1:14.064
4 9:11:57.232 3:41.477 1:15.111 2:26.366
5 9:14:41.090 2:43.858 1:08.402 1:35.456
6 9:17:01.983 2:20.893 1:07.235 1:13.658
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 9:03:16.594 2:23.922 1:09.214 1:14.708
2 9:05:38.063 2:21.469 1:07.101 1:14.368
3 9:09:53.171 4:15.108 1:14.015 3:01.093
4 9:12:31.651 2:38.480 1:17.097 1:21.383
5 9:14:52.727 2:21.076 1:05.700 1:15.376
6 9:17:13.739 2:21.012 1:07.386 1:13.626
(10) Michel Jérgensen
1 9:04:38.099 2:35.651 1:15.848 1:19.803
2 9:07:07.696 2:29.597 1:12.592 1:17.005
3 9:10:24.661 3:16.965 1:11.337 2:05.628
4 9:12:46.420 2:21.759 1:07.324 1:14.435
5 9:16:04.575 3:18.155 1:16.300 2:01.855
(23) Martin Winter
1 9:04:11.816 2:34.380 1:12.075 1:22.305
2 9:06:49.662 2:37.846 1:08.691 1:29.155
3 9:09:16.666 2:27.004 1:11.791 1:15.213
4 9:11:38.827 2:22.161 1:07.390 1:14.771
5 9:16:25.002 4:46.175 1:09.367 3:36.808
(243) Tim Rene Neumann
1 9:03:23.857 2:27.124 1:10.854 1:16.270
2 9:06:23.399 2:59.542 1:41.060 1:18.482
3 9:09:28.767 3:05.368 1:09.817 1:55.551
4 9:13:16.625 3:47.858 1:09.452 2:38.406
5 9:15:38.800 2:22.175 1:07.457 1:14.718
(327) Richard Sikyna
1 9:03:39.686 2:31.893 1:13.419 1:18.474
2 9:06:03.958 2:24.272 1:08.977 1:15.295
3 9:08:29.403 2:25.445 1:07.582 1:17.863
4 9:12:12.666 3:43.263 1:16.428 2:26.835
5 9:14:35.041 2:22.375 1:08.137 1:14.238
6 9:17:17.433 2:42.392 1:24.161 1:18.231
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 9:03:33.280 2:34.524 1:14.394 1:20.130
2 9:06:02.424 2:29.144 1:12.810 1:16.334
3 9:08:25.006 2:22.582 1:08.106 1:14.476
4 9:13:14.351 4:49.345 1:17.270 3:32.075
5 9:15:40.081 2:25.730 1:09.175 1:16.555
(60) Nico Koch
1 9:05:07.653 3:32.156 1:50.244 1:41.912
2 9:07:34.032 2:26.379 1:08.801 1:17.578
3 9:09:57.086 2:23.054 1:09.103 1:13.951
4 9:12:22.099 2:25.013 1:10.610 1:14.403
5 9:14:58.321 2:36.222 1:20.162 1:16.060
6 9:17:24.395 2:26.074 1:10.326 1:15.748
(125) Marjus Harlacher
1 9:03:47.838 2:32.671 1:14.982 1:17.689

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 9:06:16.743 2:28.905 1:12.121 1:16.784
3 9:11:27.728 5:10.985 1:11.592 3:59.393
4 9:13:51.375 2:23.647 1:08.367 1:15.280
5 9:16:15.598 2:24.223 1:08.530 1:15.693
(501) Dominik Olszowy
1 9:03:57.836 2:33.468 1:15.083 1:18.385
2 9:06:26.623 2:28.787 1:13.100 1:15.687
3 9:08:50.397 2:23.774 1:09.585 1:14.189
4 9:11:15.370 2:24.973 1:10.276 1:14.697
5 9:14:26.863 3:11.493 1:09.897 2:01.596
6 9:16:52.986 2:26.123 1:09.881 1:16.242
(113) Nolan Cordens
1 9:03:52.464 2:26.416 1:10.093 1:16.323
2 9:06:18.662 2:26.198 1:11.029 1:15.169
3 9:08:43.013 2:24.351 1:08.503 1:15.848
4 9:11:06.994 2:23.981 1:08.389 1:15.592
5 9:14:25.885 3:18.891 1:12.226 2:06.665
6 9:16:51.313 2:25.428 1:09.886 1:15.542
(199) Lars Griekspoor
1 9:03:49.088 2:36.646 1:18.899 1:17.747
2 9:06:20.189 2:31.101 1:13.725 1:17.376
3 9:08:44.592 2:24.403 1:09.853 1:14.550
4 9:11:10.439 2:25.847 1:10.210 1:15.637
5 9:13:35.188 2:24.749 1:10.203 1:14.546
6 9:16:00.832 2:25.644 1:10.695 1:14.949
(297) Denis Polas
1 9:03:45.040 2:38.717 1:12.784 1:25.933
2 9:06:12.321 2:27.281 1:11.528 1:15.753
3 9:08:36.847 2:24.526 1:10.146 1:14.380
4 9:11:05.243 2:28.396 1:12.151 1:16.245
5 9:15:00.977 3:55.734 1:10.659 2:45.075
(90) Niko Franzmann
1 9:04:00.548 2:40.724 1:13.381 1:27.343
2 9:06:31.740 2:31.192 1:15.658 1:15.534
3 9:09:08.058 2:36.318 1:15.324 1:20.994
4 9:11:40.602 2:32.544 1:17.514 1:15.030
5 9:14:05.501 2:24.899 1:09.411 1:15.488
6 9:16:56.577 2:51.076 1:11.748 1:39.328
(373) Mikkel Lillesoe
1 9:04:13.625 2:29.178 1:12.133 1:17.045
2 9:06:44.523 2:30.898 1:12.273 1:18.625
3 9:09:10.907 2:26.384 1:08.799 1:17.585
4 9:11:37.277 2:26.370 1:09.277 1:17.093
5 9:14:03.896 2:26.619 1:09.773 1:16.846
6 9:16:32.024 2:28.128 1:11.210 1:16.918
(223) Oliver Albertsen
1 9:04:46.080 2:44.347 1:27.581 1:16.766
2 9:08:52.458 4:06.378 1:10.917 2:55.461
3 9:11:19.772 2:27.314 1:10.337 1:16.977
4 9:14:08.061 2:48.289 1:14.592 1:33.697
5 9:16:59.935 2:51.874 1:10.515 1:41.359
(305) Oliver Kaas
1 9:03:59.276 2:37.094 1:16.745 1:20.349
2 9:06:29.240 2:29.964 1:12.416 1:17.548
3 9:08:58.013 2:28.773 1:10.741 1:18.032
4 9:12:39.121 3:41.108 1:25.156 2:15.952
5 9:15:06.441 2:27.320 1:10.195 1:17.125
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(463) Jimmy Piront
1 9:04:26.918 2:37.592 1:17.306 1:20.286
2 9:07:01.580 2:34.662 1:13.615 1:21.047
3 9:09:32.349 2:30.769 1:12.293 1:18.476
4 9:14:18.741 4:46.392 1:15.035 3:31.357
5 9:16:46.864 2:28.123 1:10.272 1:17.851
(84) Tom Gehrz
1 9:04:17.802 2:35.589 1:16.337 1:19.252
2 9:06:46.271 2:28.469 1:11.928 1:16.541
3 9:09:17.875 2:31.604 1:15.146 1:16.458
4 9:11:50.328 2:32.453 1:14.203 1:18.250
5 9:14:23.478 2:33.150 1:15.166 1:17.984
(65) Oliver Sgrensen
1 9:04:20.212 2:29.704 1:13.757 1:15.947
2 9:06:50.106 2:29.894 1:12.369 1:17.525
3 9:09:43.159 2:53.053 1:13.250 1:39.803
4 9:12:21.792 2:38.633 1:19.644 1:18.989
5 9:14:51.802 2:30.010 1:13.420 1:16.590
6 9:17:23.491 2:31.689 1:13.686 1:18.003
(414) Oliver Nielsen
1 9:04:08.278 2:33.868 1:14.797 1:19.071
2 9:06:47.067 2:38.789 1:11.871 1:26.918
3 9:09:20.591 2:33.524 1:15.395 1:18.129
4 9:11:52.223 2:31.632 1:12.301 1:19.331
5 9:14:22.147 2:29.924 1:11.114 1:18.810
6 9:16:56.832 2:34.685 1:15.839 1:18.846
(116) Matthias Weschenbach
1 9:04:34.268 2:42.116 1:20.554 1:21.562
2 9:07:10.149 2:35.881 1:15.147 1:20.734
3 9:12:24.669 5:14.520 1:13.976 4:00.544
4 9:14:57.549 2:32.880 1:12.169 1:20.711
5 9:17:37.137 2:39.588 1:17.596 1:21.992
(27) Jan Vykutil
1 9:04:05.048 2:46.441 1:19.320 1:27.121
2 9:06:42.038 2:36.990 1:14.681 1:22.309
3 9:10:51.535 4:09.497 1:26.335 2:43.162
4 9:13:25.034 2:33.499 1:15.940 1:17.559
5 9:15:59.920 2:34.886 1:13.286 1:21.600
(391) Sandro Lorsbach
1 9:04:09.311 2:36.926 1:15.700 1:21.226
2 9:06:44.194 2:34.883 1:15.457 1:19.426
3 9:10:40.693 3:56.499 1:12.367 2:44.132
4 9:13:36.921 2:56.228 1:40.518 1:15.710
5 9:16:19.294 2:42.373 1:12.068 1:30.305
(909) Yannick Wolff
1 9:04:35.001 2:41.503 1:18.187 1:23.316
2 9:07:12.442 2:37.441 1:17.397 1:20.044
3 9:09:48.204 2:35.762 1:14.116 1:21.646
4 9:13:17.370 3:29.166 1:21.187 2:07.979
5 9:15:55.369 2:37.999 1:17.525 1:20.474
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